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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Kristin Wise401

469525

12/7/2000

Cumming GymSations

9.100 8.100

9.0759.100 35.375

2 22

1 1 1

1

Jolie Abadi413

533704

4/4/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.900 8.725 8.7758.925 35.325

6T 6T 2 3T 2

2

Caliee King416

533705

6/3/2003

Jump Start Gym

9.350

8.500 8.6758.300 34.825

1

13T 9 5 3

3

Calista Mueller409

473641

3/8/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.900

9.050

7.8008.700 34.450

6T

1

4 25 4

4

Kylie Smith422

532542

9/1/2002

Jump Start Gym

9.050 8.550 8.0508.725 34.375

3T 10T 3 20 5T

5T

Ana Clare Natal420

533701

1/13/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.950 8.775 8.7757.875 34.375

5 4 15 3T 5T

5T

Jordyn Rosenberg424

533731

12/9/2001

Jump Start Gym

8.700 8.550 8.6508.450 34.350

13T 10T 7 6T 7

7

Meghan Cavanaugh405

469521

5/10/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.400 8.750 8.6008.575 34.325

24T 5 5 8 8

8

Rose Sanders425

533728

11/29/2001

Jump Start Gym

8.800 8.300 8.5258.100 33.725

10T 19T 11 10 9

9

Annie Rose Weinstein423

533699

1/14/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.600 8.950 7.9008.175 33.625

18T 3 10 21T 10

10

Sydney Levitan427

533714

8/7/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.600 8.650 8.5507.750 33.550

18T 8* 16 9 11T

11T

Maya Granath414

533718

9/26/2002

Jump Start Gym

8.400 8.650 8.1008.400 33.550

24T 8* 8 19 11T

11T

Haleigh Miller411

530690

3/30/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.900 8.500 8.4257.700 33.525

6T 13T 17 11 13T

13T

Ava Harper415

533690

11/8/2005

Jump Start Gym

8.500 8.250 8.8757.900 33.525

22T 21 14 2 13T

13T

Karyss Hamby404

465015

8/10/2003

Cumming GymSations

8.650 8.300 8.1258.075 33.150

16T 19T 12T 18 15

15

Eve Kogon417

533710

7/14/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.100 8.475 8.3508.075 33.000

27 15 12T 12T 16

16

Samantha McCrery419

533703

1/21/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.500 9.000 7.9007.525 32.925

22T 2 20 21T 17

17

Abby Granberry429

533717

12/20/2002

Jump Start Gym

8.900 8.450 8.2507.300 32.900

6T 16T 22 15 18T

18T

Katilyn Cavanaugh410

465006

8/2/2003

Cumming GymSations

8.800 8.725 8.2757.100 32.900

10T 6T 23 14 18T

18T

Samantha Pierce421

533715

1/24/2002

Jump Start Gym

8.650 8.550 8.3507.075 32.625

16T 10T 24 12T 20

20

Katherine Kremer418

533712

8/10/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.800 8.450 7.9007.425 32.575

10T 16T 21 21T 21

21
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Remy Clayman428

533727

1/22/2001

Jump Start Gym

9.050 7.550 7.3008.500 32.400

3T 27 6 26T 22

22

Kensi Wright412

465012

2/9/2004

Cumming GymSations

8.300 7.850 8.1507.600 31.900

26 23T 19 17 23

23

Alexis Bick406

473629

3/15/2004

Cumming GymSations

8.700 8.400 7.8506.750 31.700

13T 18 26 24 24

24

Alexa Levine426

533730

11/7/2001

Jump Start Gym

8.600 7.850 8.2256.925 31.600

18T 23T 25 16 25

25

Catie Campbell402

473625

9/8/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.700 7.750 7.3007.650 31.400

13T 25T 18 26T 26

26

Abby Coggins408

465009

5/8/2004

Cumming GymSations

8.550 7.750 8.6506.275 31.225

21 25T 27 6T 27

27


